
.004"/0.1MM M

.008"/0.2MM

OVERALL LENGHT = MEASURING LENGTH + 3.543"
90MM

.004"/0.1MM

.197"

.905"

Ø.354"

.039" .819"

2.394"

0.00

.906"

60.8MM

20.8MM1MM

C9MM
5MM

23MM

23MM

.059"
1.5MM

P.0118"
P0.3MM

1.89"
REMAIDER LENGTH

15.748 .006"
48MM 48MM

1.89"8.43" - 22.40"
214MM - 569MM

LENGTHS

NOT USED AT MEASURING
CONTINUED GRADUATED

400 0.15MM

8.66" - 20.47"
220 - 520MM

1.535"
39MM

.008"/0.2MM

.236"

1.748"

.079"
2MM

44.4MM

6MM

.197"

2.205"

.276" 2.992"

.197"
MEASURING LENGTH

TRAVEL LENGTH=MEASURING LENGTH +
.394"
10MM

5MM

79MM7MM"

56MM

5MM

THRD STUD
M3 X 6 DIN 913

DIMENSIONS FOR SCALES
PGS-P

D000612

CABLE LENGTH UP TO MEASURING LENGTH 37"/940MM = 13 FT/4 M
CABLE LENGTH OVER MEASYRING LENGTH 37"/940MM = 19 FT/6 M

220MM/8.661" 2 214MM/8.425" 310MM/12.205"
270MM/10.629" 2 264MM/10.397" 360MM/14.173"
320MM/12.598" 2 314MM/12.362" 410MM/16.142"
330MM/12.992" 2 324MM/12.756" 420MM/16.535"
420MM/16.535" 2 414MM/16.299" 510MM/20.079"
430MM/16.929" 2 424MM/16.693" 520MM/20.472"
520MM/20.472" 2 514MM/20.236" 610MM/24.016"
620MM/24.409" 3 214MM/8.425" 710MM/27.953"
770MM/30.315" 3 364MM/14.331" 860MM/33.858"
790MM/31.102" 3 384MM/15.118" 880MM/34.646"
920MM/36.220" 3 514MM/20.236" 1010MM/39.764"
940MM/37.008" 3 534MM/21.023" 1030MM/40.551"
1020MM/40.157" 4 214MM/8.425" 1110MM/43.701"
1070MM/44.082" 4 244MM/9.606" 1160MM/45.67"
1140MM/44.882" 4 334MM/13.150" 1230MM/48.425"
1200MM/47.244" 4 394MM/15.512" 1290MM/50.787"
1375MM/54.134" 4 569MM/22.402" 1465MM/57.677"
1440MM/56.693" 5 234MM/9.213" 1530MM/60.236"
1525MM/60.039" 5 319MM/12.559" 1615MM/63.583"
1650MM/64.961" 5 444MM/17.480" 1740MM/68.504"
1740MM/68.504" 5 534MM/21.024" 1830MM/72.047"
1850MM/72.835" 6 244MM/9.606" 1940MM/76.378"
2050MM/80.709" 6 444MM/17.480" 2140MM/84.252"
2300MM/90.551" 7 297MM/11.575" 2390MM/94.094"
2550MM/100.394" 7 544MM/21.417" 2640MM/103.937"
2800MM/110.236" 8 394MM/15.512" 2890MM/113.780"
3050MM/120.079" 9 244MM/9.606" 31440MM/123.622"

MEASURING
LENGTH

NUMBER OF
HOLES

REMAINDER
LENGTH

OVERALL
LENGTH

Not Available
19800110

Not Available
19800112

ANILAM
PART #

19800116
19800120
19800124

19800130

19800115

Not Available

Not Available
19800136
19800140

Not Available
19800142
19800148
19800154

Not Available
19800160
19800165

Not Available
19800172
19800180
19801090
19801100
19801110
19801120

PTO-6
CONNECTOR 6 PIN


